Multisport-Management - The Trifarm 10k AUTUMN Trail Event Date: 2023-11-26

Trifarm AUTUMN Trail 10k

Rankings

Gndr Open Name

1
2

Rankings
Gndr Open

o U B WN -

Printed:

3
6

1

00 N U BN

Dominique Sellors
Hayley Hill

Name

David Church
Paul Stevens
Dion Kipping
Richard Carvey
Steve Cope
Richard Walker

BIB

79
63

BIB

87
82
65
88
56
83

26/11/2023 21:18:31

Female Result Category

Duration

Little Baddow Ridge Runner 00:59:37
01:07:51

Open Category

Duration

00:41:48
00:54:50
01:04:10
Lonely Goat RC 01:07:31
01:09:11
Multisport-Management 01:09:13

Rate
m/s

2.80
2.46

Rate
m/s

3.99
3.04
2.60
2.47
2.41
2.41

PostLag
% Gndr

13.80

PostLag
% Gndr

31.18
53.52
61.52
65.51

65.59

Race Format: tr10k

*Rems

*Rems
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